
Get the Edge 

Powerskating Academy 
Summer 2016 Sessions 

Instructor: Lori Gunn Location: Thames Campus Arena 

Level 3 certified Skate Canada Professional/35 Years Experience 
 

 
 
 

 
 

All participants will receive a hockey jersey 

To register contact Julie Gagner: julie.gagner@sccdsb.net Registration deadline: July 31st, 2016 

Like us on Facebook for more updates : 
www.facebook.com/GetTheEdgePowerskatingAcademy 

Session 4 - Peewee/Bantam 

Monday, August  15 

Tuesday,  August  16 

Wednesday, August  17 

Thursday, August  18 

Friday, August  19 

Time:        4:15-4:45 pm Dry land 
               5:00-5:45 pm On ice 

Fee: $160 

Session 1 - Novice 

Tuesday, August  2 

Wednesday, August  3 

Thursday, August  4 

Friday, August  5 

Saturday, August  6 

Time:     4:15-4:45  pm  Dry land 
          5:00-5:45 pm On ice 

Saturday:    8:15-8:45 am   Dry land 
                   9:00-9:45 am   On ice 
Fee: $160 

Session 2 - Atom 

Monday,  August  8 

Tuesday, August  9 

Wednesday, August  10 

Thursday, August  11 

Friday, August  12 

Time:        3:15-3:45 pm   Dry land 
       4:00-4:45 pm On ice 

Fee: $160 

 
Session 3 - Tyke 

Monday, August  8 

Tuesday, August  9 

Wednesday, August  10 

Thursday, August  11 

Friday, August  12 

Time:         5:00-5:45 pm On ice 

Fee: $150 
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